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PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of LECTURER PHYSICAL EDUCATION (MALE)
(BS-17) ON REGULAR BASIS IN THE PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION

DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP.
NO.

1/35601516

2/35602317

3/35601408

4/35600751

5/35600408

6/35600086

7/35601919

8/35600416

9/35602273

10/35600024

11/35600413

12/35600058

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

AGAINST OPEN MERIT

BADAR MOHY UD DIN
TARS MOHY UD DIN

FAISAL MEHMOOD
ABDUL SATTAR

MUZAMMIL AHMAD
NABI AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ABBAS
MUNAWAR HUSSAIN

NASER REHMAN
MAQSOOD AHMAD

WAQAS ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

ZEESHAN HABIB
HABIB ULLAH

SHAFAAT ALI
MUHAMMAD KAUSAR ALI

RIAZ AHMED
MUHAMMAD YAR

JAMSHED AMANAT
AMANAT ALI

HAIDER ZAMAN KHAN
MUHAMMAD BERAM KHAN

MUHAMMAD AHMAD
RASHEED AHMAD

DOMICILE

MULTAN

SIALKOT

BAHAWALPUR

JHANG

GUJRANWALA

NANKANA SAHIB

MIANWALI

LAHORE

VEHARI

NAROWAL

LAHORE

BAHAWAL NAGAR
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From Pre-Page

20 posts of Lecturer Physical Education (Male) (BS-17)

in the Punjab Higher Education Department.

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME

13/35602845 SAJJAD HUSSAIN LAYYAH
NAZAR HUSSAIN

14/35600916 QAISAR KAMAL LAHORE
KAMAL UD DIN

15/35600400 ADEEL ANJUM NAROWAL
MUHAMMAD IDREES

16/35601264 MUHAMMAD ADEEL MANZOOR FAISALABAD
MANZOOR AHMAD

17/35601045 SHAMSHAD AHMED BAHAWALPUR
IMMAM BUKHSH

18/35600347 MUHAMMAD IRFAN UL HAQ LAYYAH
MUHAMMAD ISHAQ

AGAINST MINORITIES QUOTA

94/35601659 SAMOUEL NAZIR SARGODHA
NAZIR MASIH

Note:- One (01) post reserved for disabled persons quota remained

vacant due to non-availability of suitable candidate.

DATED:

CASE NO.

MIRZA NASEER INAYAT

09-11-2017
119-RB-2017

SECRETARY
PPSC
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