

## **PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION**

## **NOTICE**

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for appointment to the posts of <a href="LECTURER PHYSICAL EDUCATION">LECTURER PHYSICAL EDUCATION (MALE)</a>
(BS-17) ON REGULAR BASIS IN THE PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE	
AGAINST OPEN MERIT			
1/35601516	BADAR MOHY UD DIN TARS MOHY UD DIN	MULTAN	
2/35602317	FAISAL MEHMOOD ABDUL SATTAR	SIALKOT	
3/35601408	MUZAMMIL AHMAD NABI AHMAD	BAHAWALPUR	
4/35600751	MUHAMMAD ABBAS MUNAWAR HUSSAIN	JHANG	
5/35600408	NASER REHMAN MAQSOOD AHMAD	GUJRANWALA	
6/35600086	WAQAS ASHRAF MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	NANKANA SAHIB	
7/35601919	ZEESHAN HABIB HABIB ULLAH	MIANWALI	
8/35600416	SHAFAAT ALI MUHAMMAD KAUSAR ALI	LAHORE	
9/35602273	RIAZ AHMED MUHAMMAD YAR	VEHARI	
10/35600024	JAMSHED AMANAT AMANAT ALI	NAROWAL	
11/35600413	HAIDER ZAMAN KHAN MUHAMMAD BERAM KHAN	LAHORE	
12/35600058	MUHAMMAD AHMAD RASHEED AHMAD	BAHAWAL NAGAR	

#### **From Pre-Page**

# 20 posts of Lecturer Physical Education (Male) (BS-17) in the Punjab Higher Education Department.

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
13/35602845	SAJJAD HUSSAIN NAZAR HUSSAIN	LAYYAH
14/35600916	QAISAR KAMAL KAMAL UD DIN	LAHORE
15/35600400	ADEEL ANJUM MUHAMMAD IDREES	NAROWAL
16/35601264	MUHAMMAD ADEEL MANZOOR MANZOOR AHMAD	FAISALABAD
17/35601045	SHAMSHAD AHMED IMMAM BUKHSH	BAHAWALPUR
18/35600347	MUHAMMAD IRFAN UL HAQ MUHAMMAD ISHAQ	LAYYAH

# **AGAINST MINORITIES QUOTA**

94/35601659 SAMOUEL NAZIR SARGODHA
NAZIR MASIH

**Note:-** One (01) post reserved for disabled persons quota remained vacant due to non-availability of suitable candidate.

MIRZA NASER INAYAT SECRETARY PPSC

DATED: 09-11-2017 CASE NO. 119-RB-2017